
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
9  3  1   Arkansas State 298  283  282       863  -1 

T1  1  2   UNLV 289  286  289       864  E 
3  2  3   Illinois State  290  287  288       865  +1 

12  5  4   Little Rock 302  283  295       880  +16 
6  T7  T5   ULM  294  297  293       884  +20 
4  4  T5   Seattle University 292  292  300       884  +20 
7  6  7   Arizona 295  291  300       886  +22 

T1  T7  8   Lamar University 289  302  298       889  +25 
T10  9  9   Missouri State 299  293  298       890  +26 
T10  11  10   Miami University(OH) 299  300  293       892  +28 

5  10  T11   Eastern Kentucky  293  300  301       894  +30 
8  12  T11   Texas State 297  303  294       894  +30 

13  13  13   Stephen F. Austin St 304  302  292       898  +34 
T15  17  T14   Abilene Christian U.  309  307  300       916  +52 
T15  16  T14   UT Arlington  309  304  303       916  +52 
17  15  16   Houston Baptist  311  301  306       918  +54 
14  14  17   Central Arkansas 306  304  317       927  +63 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   Harry Hall  UNLV  71   70  69       210  -6   
1 T2   Trent Wallace  Illinois State  70   70  73       213  -3   

T6 T2   Matthew Cole  Arkansas State  77   67  69       213  -3   
T10 4   Erik Lindwall  Eastern Kentucky  72   73  69       214  -2   
T10 5   Trevor Werbylo  Arizona  72   73  70       215  -1   
T6 T6   David Rauer  Illinois State  70   74  72       216  E   
T6 T6   Brad Carpenter  Missouri State  70   74  72       216  E   
T10 T6   Luka Naglic  Arkansas State  75   70  71       216  E   
T10 9   Danial Durisic  Little Rock  76   69  72       217  +1   
T2 T10   David Laskin  Arizona  73   68  77       218  +2   
5 T10   Guillaume Fanonnel  ULM  69   74  75       218  +2   

T22 T10   Logan Pate  Little Rock  75   72  71       218  +2   
T27 T13   Logan Lockwood  Texas State  76   72  71       219  +3   
T27 T13   Zan Luka Stirn  Arkansas State  72   76  71       219  +3   
T27 T13   Joel Wendin  Arkansas State  77   71  71       219  +3   
T22 T13   Jack Trent  UNLV  75   72  72       219  +3   
T10 T13   Cody Banach  Lamar University  74   71  74       219  +3   
T17 T13   Garrick Higgo  UNLV  75   71  73       219  +3   
T27 T13   Otto Van Buynder  ULM  73   75  71       219  +3   
4 T20   Aaron Ramos  Little Rock  74   68  78       220  +4   

T27 T20   Angelo Leyvani  Stephen F. Austin St  75   73  72       220  +4   
T6 T20   Justin Kim  UNLV  70   74  76       220  +4   
T17 T20   Hugo Hellman  Lamar University  73   73  74       220  +4   
T22 T24   Joel Durnford  Illinois State  74   73  74       221  +5   
T33 T24   Julien Sale  Arkansas State  74   75  72       221  +5   
T17 T24   David Rauch  UNLV  73   73  75       221  +5   
T22 T24   Gabe Spach  Seattle University  73   74  74       221  +5   
T10 T24   Jack Rahon  Seattle University  76   69  76       221  +5   
T17 T24   Nathan Cogswell  Seattle University  70   76  75       221  +5   
T48 T24   Dan Anfield  Illinois State  80   72  69       221  +5   
T33 T31   Alvaro Carol Estrems  Texas State  73   76  73       222  +6   
T33 T31   Jack Ebner  Miami University(OH)  72   77  73       222  +6   
T40 T31   Charlie Nikitas  Miami University(OH)  77   73  72       222  +6   
T22 T31   Greg Gionfriddo  Seattle University  74   73  75       222  +6   
T56 T35   Bryce Dooley  Abilene Christian U.  80   73  70       223  +7   
T17 T35   Edvin Lindgren  Eastern Kentucky  73   73  77       223  +7   
T33 T35   Devon Whitaker *  Little Rock  74   75  74       223  +7   
T33 T38   Cam Solomon  Miami University(OH)  75   74  75       224  +8   
T40 T38   Jake Hendrix  Stephen F. Austin St  75   75  74       224  +8   
T48 T38   Michael Gilbert  ULM  78   74  72       224  +8   
T33 T41   Ransom Jacobson  Houston Baptist  75   74  76       225  +9   
T66 T41   Daniel Dimaculangan  Houston Baptist  78   76  71       225  +9   
T27 T43   David Perkins  Illinois State  76   72  78       226  +10   
T33 T43   Billy Basham  Eastern Kentucky  73   76  77       226  +10   

T66 T43   Kyle Cox  UT Arlington  74   80  72       226  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T66 T46   Justin Benson  Stephen F. Austin St  77   77  73       227  +11   
T10 T46   Jack Knoesel  Missouri State  75   70  82       227  +11   
T48 T46   Joao Girao  ULM  78   74  75       227  +11   
T56 T46   Kory Franks  Missouri State  75   78  74       227  +11   
T40 T46   Tanner Gore  UT Arlington  80   70  77       227  +11   
T48 T46   Santeri Lehesmaa  Arizona  75   77  75       227  +11   
T66 T46   Steven Fabik  Stephen F. Austin St  77   77  73       227  +11   
T66 T46   Jack Mortell  Miami University(OH)  76   78  73       227  +11   
T56 T46   Logan Davis  Texas State  74   79  74       227  +11   
T56 T46   Marcel Rauch  Little Rock  78   75  74       227  +11   
T40 T56   Dylan Stein  Arizona  75   75  78       228  +12   
T48 T56   Tiago Lobo *  Little Rock  76   76  76       228  +12   
T66 T56   Adam Fisher  Missouri State  79   75  74       228  +12   
T48 T56   Sam Dumez  Lamar University  68   84  76       228  +12   
T56 T60   Eason Wang  Lamar University  74   79  76       229  +13   
T66 T60   Francisco Osio  Abilene Christian U.  76   78  75       229  +13   
T40 T60   Jakub Bares *  Arkansas State  72   78  79       229  +13   
T45 T63   Justin Warren  Little Rock  77   74  79       230  +14   
T66 T63   Miles Smith  Central Arkansas  74   80  76       230  +14   
T79 T63   Juho Kurikka  Lamar University  77   79  74       230  +14   
T48 T63   Lewis George  Central Arkansas  77   75  78       230  +14   
T45 T63   Andoni Etchenique  ULM  74   77  79       230  +14   
T48 T63   Brian Ohr  Miami University(OH)  76   76  78       230  +14   
T66 T63   Dalton Hankamer  Texas State  74   80  76       230  +14   
T84 T70   Briggs Duce *  Arizona  77   82  72       231  +15   
T45 T70   Tianlang Guan  Arizona  76   75  80       231  +15   
T56 T72   Nicko Martinez  Houston Baptist  80   73  79       232  +16   
T66 T72   Andreas Nielsen  Eastern Kentucky  75   79  78       232  +16   
T66 T74   Zack Overstreet  Seattle University  75   79  79       233  +17   
T77 T74   Willis Gaer  Eastern Kentucky  77   78  78       233  +17   
T82 T76   Evan White  Texas State  81   76  77       234  +18   
T77 T76   Caleb Hicks  UT Arlington  76   79  79       234  +18   
T56 T78   Josh Turnock  Central Arkansas  77   76  82       235  +19   
T79 T78   Alex Clouse  Abilene Christian U.  77   79  79       235  +19   
T56 T78   Garrett Glanton  Abilene Christian U.  76   77  82       235  +19   
T79 T81   Lucus Coapman  Houston Baptist  78   78  80       236  +20   
T56 T81   Brett Daughdrill  Central Arkansas  78   75  83       236  +20   
T84 83   Lukas McCalla  Missouri State  85   74  78       237  +21   
T82 84   Isiah Henderson  Stephen F. Austin St  77   80  81       238  +22   
T56 85   Chris Ebster *  UNLV  77   76  86       239  +23   
86 86   Mason Keller  Central Arkansas  83   78  81       242  +26   

T88 87   Chase Allison  Abilene Christian U.  87   81  76       244  +28   

87 88   Zak Jones  UT Arlington  79   85  81       245  +29 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T88 89   Colin Mulligan  Houston Baptist  83   85  86       254  +38   
90 -    Paul Gonzalez  UT Arlington  D   75  75       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Arkansas State 298 283 282 863

T2 Matthew Cole (5) 77 67 69 213

T6 Luka Naglic (3) 75 70 71 216

T13 Zan Luka Stirn (1) 72 76 71 219

T13 Joel Wendin (2) 77 71 71 219

T24 Julien Sale (4) 74 75 72 221

2 UNLV 289 286 289 864

1 Harry Hall (2) 71 70 69 210

T13 Jack Trent (1) 75 72 72 219

T13 Garrick Higgo (4) 75 71 73 219

T20 Justin Kim (5) 70 74 76 220

T24 David Rauch (3) 73 73 75 221

3 Illinois State 290 287 288 865

T2 Trent Wallace (1) 70 70 73 213

T6 David Rauer (5) 70 74 72 216

T24 Joel Durnford (3) 74 73 74 221

T24 Dan Anfield (4) 80 72 69 221

T43 David Perkins (2) 76 72 78 226

4 Little Rock 302 283 295 880

9 Danial Durisic (5) 76 69 72 217

T10 Logan Pate (3) 75 72 71 218

T20 Aaron Ramos (2) 74 68 78 220

T46 Marcel Rauch (4) 78 75 74 227

T63 Justin Warren (1) 77 74 79 230

T5 Seattle University 292 292 300 884

T24 Nathan Cogswell (1) 70 76 75 221

T24 Jack Rahon (4) 76 69 76 221

T24 Gabe Spach (5) 73 74 74 221

T31 Greg Gionfriddo (3) 74 73 75 222

T74 Zack Overstreet (2) 75 79 79 233

T5 ULM 294 297 293 884

T10 Guillaume Fanonnel (2) 69 74 75 218

T13 Otto Van Buynder (1) 73 75 71 219

T38 Michael Gilbert (5) 78 74 72 224

T46 Joao Girao (3) 78 74 75 227

T63 Andoni Etchenique (4) 74 77 79 230

7 Arizona 295 291 300 886

5 Trevor Werbylo (1) 72 73 70 215

T10 David Laskin (2) 73 68 77 218

T46 Santeri Lehesmaa (3) 75 77 75 227

T56 Dylan Stein (4) 75 75 78 228

T70 Tianlang Guan (5) 76 75 80 231
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Lamar University 289 302 298 889

T13 Cody Banach (3) 74 71 74 219

T20 Hugo Hellman (2) 73 73 74 220

T56 Sam Dumez (5) 68 84 76 228

T60 Eason Wang (1) 74 79 76 229

T63 Juho Kurikka (4) 77 79 74 230

9 Missouri State 299 293 298 890

T6 Brad Carpenter (1) 70 74 72 216

T46 Jack Knoesel (3) 75 70 82 227

T46 Kory Franks (4) 75 78 74 227

T56 Adam Fisher (2) 79 75 74 228

83 Lukas McCalla (5) 85 74 78 237

10 Miami University(OH) 299 300 293 892

T31 Charlie Nikitas (1) 77 73 72 222

T31 Jack Ebner (5) 72 77 73 222

T38 Cam Solomon (3) 75 74 75 224

T46 Jack Mortell (4) 76 78 73 227

T63 Brian Ohr (2) 76 76 78 230

T11 Eastern Kentucky 293 300 301 894

4 Erik Lindwall (3) 72 73 69 214

T35 Edvin Lindgren (1) 73 73 77 223

T43 Billy Basham (2) 73 76 77 226

T72 Andreas Nielsen (4) 75 79 78 232

T74 Willis Gaer (5) 77 78 78 233

T11 Texas State 297 303 294 894

T13 Logan Lockwood (2) 76 72 71 219

T31 Alvaro Carol Estrems (4) 73 76 73 222

T46 Logan Davis (1) 74 79 74 227

T63 Dalton Hankamer (3) 74 80 76 230

T76 Evan White (5) 81 76 77 234

13 Stephen F. Austin St 304 302 292 898

T20 Angelo Leyvani (2) 75 73 72 220

T38 Jake Hendrix (3) 75 75 74 224

T46 Steven Fabik (1) 77 77 73 227

T46 Justin Benson (4) 77 77 73 227

84 Isiah Henderson (5) 77 80 81 238

T14 Abilene Christian U. 309 307 300 916

T35 Bryce Dooley (3) 80 73 70 223

T60 Francisco Osio (5) 76 78 75 229

T78 Garrett Glanton (1) 76 77 82 235

T78 Alex Clouse (2) 77 79 79 235

87 Chase Allison (4) 87 81 76 244

T14 UT Arlington 309 304 303 916

T43 Kyle Cox (2) 74 80 72 226

T46 Tanner Gore (4) 80 70 77 227

T76 Caleb Hicks (3) 76 79 79 234

88 Zak Jones (5) 79 85 81 245

90 Paul Gonzalez (1) 0 75 75 150

16 Houston Baptist 311 301 306 918

T41 Daniel Dimaculangan (2) 78 76 71 225

T41 Ransom Jacobson (3) 75 74 76 225

T72 Nicko Martinez (4) 80 73 79 232

T81 Lucus Coapman (1) 78 78 80 236

89 Colin Mulligan (5) 83 85 86 254
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Central Arkansas 306 304 317 927

T63 Miles Smith (2) 74 80 76 230

T63 Lewis George (3) 77 75 78 230

T78 Josh Turnock (5) 77 76 82 235

T81 Brett Daughdrill (1) 78 75 83 236

86 Mason Keller (4) 83 78 81 242
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T35 Devon Whitaker (Little Rock) 74 75 74 223

T56 Tiago Lobo (Little Rock) 76 76 76 228

T60 Jakub Bares (Arkansas State) 72 78 79 229

T70 Briggs Duce (Arizona) 77 82 72 231

85 Chris Ebster (UNLV) 77 76 86 239
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Par 3 Scoring
D. Durisic Litt. Rock 2.75 -3 
D. Rauer Ill. St. 2.75 -3 
J. Rahon Seattle 2.83 -2 
N. Cogswell Seattle 2.83 -2 
E. Lindwall E Kentucky 2.83 -2 
G. Higgo UNLV 2.92 -1 
J. Kurikka Lamar 2.92 -1 
A. Ramos Litt. Rock 2.92 -1 
G. Gionfriddo Seattle 2.92 -1 
C. Nikitas Miami (OH) 2.92 -1 
L. Naglic Ark. St. 2.92 -1 
J. Sale Ark. St. 3.00 E 
R. Jacobson Hston Bpst 3.00 E 
D. Hankamer Texas St. 3.00 E 
H. Hellman Lamar 3.00 E 
D. Whitaker Litt. Rock 3.00 E 
J. Durnford Ill. St. 3.00 E 
J. Mortell Miami (OH) 3.00 E 
L. Davis Texas St. 3.00 E 
L. Pate Litt. Rock 3.00 E 
T. Lobo Litt. Rock 3.00 E 
G. Spach Seattle 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
H. Hall UNLV 3.90 -3 
G. Higgo UNLV 3.97 -1 
T. Wallace Ill. St. 4.00 E 
L. Lockwood Texas St. 4.00 E 
M. Cole Ark. St. 4.03 +1 
T. Werbylo Arizona 4.03 +1 
A. Leyvani SFA 4.07 +2 
E. Lindwall E Kentucky 4.07 +2 
D. Laskin Arizona 4.07 +2 
L. Pate Litt. Rock 4.07 +2 
J. Kim UNLV 4.10 +3 
C. Solomon Miami (OH) 4.10 +3 
Z. Stirn Ark. St. 4.10 +3 
D. Rauer Ill. St. 4.10 +3 
J. Sale Ark. St. 4.10 +3 
D. Rauch UNLV 4.13 +4 
B. Basham E Kentucky 4.13 +4 
C. Banach Lamar 4.13 +4 
D. Durisic Litt. Rock 4.13 +4 
J. Trent UNLV 4.17 +5 
B. Carpenter MO State 4.17 +5 
O. Van Buynder ULM 4.17 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
H. Hall UNLV 4.50 -6 
L. Naglic Ark. St. 4.50 -6 
J. Durnford Ill. St. 4.50 -6 
T. Werbylo Arizona 4.58 -5 
B. Carpenter MO State 4.58 -5 
J. Wendin Ark. St. 4.58 -5 
G. Fanonnel ULM 4.58 -5 
D. Dimaculangan Hston Bpst 4.67 -4 
M. Cole Ark. St. 4.67 -4 
L. Davis Texas St. 4.67 -4 
B. Dooley Abilene Ch 4.75 -3 
C. Banach Lamar 4.75 -3 
D. Stein Arizona 4.75 -3 
J. Trent UNLV 4.75 -3 
D. Anfield Ill. St. 4.75 -3 
G. Spach Seattle 4.75 -3 
O. Van Buynder ULM 4.75 -3 
T. Wallace Ill. St. 4.75 -3 
E. Lindwall E Kentucky 4.83 -2 
J. Hendrix SFA 4.83 -2 
H. Hellman Lamar 4.83 -2 
A. Ramos Litt. Rock 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
B. Carpenter MO State 1
H. Hall UNLV 1
S. Dumez Lamar 1
J. Girao ULM 1
Z. Stirn Ark. St. 1
B. Duce Arizona 1
D. Anfield Ill. St. 1
M. Gilbert ULM 1
L. Naglic Ark. St. 1

Birdies 
M. Cole Ark. St. 14
T. Wallace Ill. St. 13
J. Rahon Seattle 13
R. Jacobson Hston Bpst 11
H. Hall UNLV 11
A. Leyvani SFA 11
J. Wendin Ark. St. 11
T. Werbylo Arizona 11
D. Anfield Ill. St. 10
L. Pate Litt. Rock 10
J. Trent UNLV 10
S. Dumez Lamar 10
L. Naglic Ark. St. 10
O. Van Buynder ULM 9
D. Rauch UNLV 9
J. Durnford Ill. St. 9
L. Lockwood Texas St. 9
Z. Stirn Ark. St. 9
G. Fanonnel ULM 9
D. Durisic Litt. Rock 9
G. Gionfriddo Seattle 9
L. Davis Texas St. 9

Pars 
D. Rauer Ill. St. 46
E. Lindwall E Kentucky 44
G. Higgo UNLV 40
H. Hellman Lamar 40
J. Hendrix SFA 39
C. Banach Lamar 39
J. Kim UNLV 38
J. Mortell Miami (OH) 38
E. Wang Lamar 38
J. Sale Ark. St. 38
C. Nikitas Miami (OH) 37
K. Cox UTA 37
E. Lindgren E Kentucky 37
K. Franks MO State 37
B. Ohr Miami (OH) 36
B. Carpenter MO State 36
J. Girao ULM 36
H. Hall UNLV 36
D. Laskin Arizona 36
C. Solomon Miami (OH) 36
S. Fabik SFA 36
A. Ramos Litt. Rock 36

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Little Rock Invitational
Chenal Country Club

Little Rock, AR 
Bear Den 

Dates: Oct 22 - Oct 23 


	2018 Little Rock Invitational Round Three Team
	2018 Little Rock Invitational Round Three Player
	2018 Little Rock Invitational Round Three Combo
	2018 Little Rock Invitational Round Three Stats

